KLD Series Motorized Horizontal 3-Way Ball Valve(Metal)
Our company implements ISO9001:2000 · www.kld.cn
70102
84
L1 L2
L
G
1

※
※
※ Normal on/off model no key and 1.3-inch OLED screen.
Connection Size (unit: mm)
W(Kg)DN d G1=G2=G3
15 12.5
20 16.0
H1 H2
18.75
22.75
42.0
49.0
H
144.75
155.75
F
27
34
L1=L2=L3
16.5
17.5
L
79
83
L4
64
68
G1/2″
G3/4″
25 20.0 27.25 59.5 170.75 4023.0 102 82G1″
High Platform Horizontal 3-Way Ball Valve Features
■   GB and NPT  is optional.
■   Adopting circular arrow mark, the pointer can indicate valve
      position accurately.
■   There are various forms of circulation is optional
Applications
■   Industrial control equipment, instrumentation products
■   Intelligent water control equipment, water-saving system terminals
■   Environmental protection, low emissions, water supply and
       drainage, water treatment engineering
※  BSPT, NPT and RC, etc is optional. Please specify in orders.
Certification:         CE,     , ISO9001, MA, AL
Main Components500C Smart High Platform Horizontal 3-Way Ball Valve
Main Components Diagram
Dimension【500N,DN32/DN40】
Connection Size (unit: mm)
W(Kg)DN d G1=G2=G3
32 25
H1 H2
33.50 63.0
H
196.50
F
50
40 32
L1=L2=L3
21.0
21.5
L
111
126
L4
90
106
G1-1/4″
G-1/2″ 39.00 73.5 212.50 57
L1 L2
L
G

※
※
※ Normal on/off model no key and 1.3-inch OLED screen.
Our company implements ISO9001:2000 · www.kld.cn
KLD Series Motorized Horizontal 3-Way Ball Valve(Metal)
※1 The length of 500C actuator is 173.25 mm.
※2 BSPT, NPT and RC, etc is optional. Please specify in orders.
1
6
11
10
9
13
12
2
3
4
5
78
1
6
11
10
9
13
12
2
3
4
5
78
Main Components1000C Smart High Patform Horizontal 3-Way Ball Valve
Main Components Diagram
Dimension【1000N,DN50】
Connection Size (unit: mm)
W(Kg)DN d G1=G2=G3
50 38
H1 H2
48.5 82.8
H
256.8
F
40
L1=L2=L3
24
L
146.8
L4
123G2″
L1 L2
L
G
1
G
2
G
3
L4
d
H
1
H
2
L3
138.97 192.54
12
5.
5
75 90.5
H
※1 The length of 1000C actuator is 209.54mm.。
※2 BSPT, NPT and RC, etc is optional. Please specify in orders.
※1

※
※
※ Normal on/off model no key and 1.3-inch OLED screen.
Flow Direction
Note 1 : User can choose two positions from all above mentioned flow patterns, but there might be some mixing if choosing overlapping flow pattern.
Note 2 : 200C smart  model can choose four ways of distribution.
Note 1 : User can choose two positions from all above mentioned flow patterns, but there might be some mixing if choosing overlapping flow pattern.
Note 2 : 200C smart  model can choose four ways of distribution.
L-M through L-R through R-M through ALL through
T port
L-M through L-no through R-no through R-M through
L port
L R
M
L L L
L L L L
R R R
R R R R
M M M
M M M M
L
Our company implements ISO9001:2000 · www.kld.cn
KLD Series Motorized Horizontal 3-Way Ball Valve(Metal)
Electrical Parameters
Function Parameters